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Name Verein K
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s
s
e

Ergebnis X

1 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 240 18 173 4 228 3 239 13 589 27 1469 65

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 240 17 175 5 226 4 232 7 579 20 1452 53

3 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 237 15 170 0 225 5 232 7 570 15 1434 42

4 SCHÖNFELDER Stefan SV Straßburg uc 235 12 165 3 214 1 233 5 562 10 1409 31

5 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 236 8 167 3 206 2 230 5 535 11 1374 29

6 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 237 9 163 4 180 3 234 6 546 16 1360 38

7 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach E 235 7 170 1 204 4 215 4 523 9 1347 25

8 SODAMIN Gerhard SV Straßburg E 233 10 176 4 165 3 227 5 507 9 1308 31

9 UNTERWEGER Christoph PSV Klagenfurt MM 222 5 152 2 160 1 216 3 525 9 1275 20

10 SODAMIN Brigitte SV Straßburg S 223 5 167 3 162 1 219 0 500 11 1271 20

11 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 238 12 158 1 142 1 223 3 483 11 1244 28

12 FERCHER Sven HSV Klagenfurt MM 232 8 148 1 144 1 212 2 487 12 1223 24

13 OTTE Christian SV Straßburg MM 226 4 148 3 184 2 203 1 443 5 1204 15

14 NADOBA Manfred HSV Villach MM 210 5 152 2 104 0 178 0 454 4 1098 11

15 GORTON Georg SV Straßburg MM 216 3 127 0 86 0 161 2 364 7 954 12

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

1500 Pistol

Overall Kärnten
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Name Verein K
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s
s
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Ergebnis X

1 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 240 13 180 9 226 2 230 5 587 23 1463 52

2 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 239 17 176 6 224 4 232 8 582 25 1453 60

3 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 236 16 176 7 224 6 226 2 579 26 1441 57

4 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs E 239 16 175 6 211 4 224 10 557 17 1406 53

5 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 237 9 172 4 214 3 223 1 512 10 1358 27

6 LEITNER Franz SG Hopfgarten M 236 14 171 2 193 1 221 1 536 11 1357 29

7 LAIMINGER Josef SG Hopfgarten E 237 9 159 0 206 3 226 3 527 16 1355 31

8 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 237 15 172 4 182 0 228 4 526 15 1345 38

9 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 234 10 171 3 189 1 197 1 553 16 1344 31

10 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 234 11 174 9 208 0 203 3 521 5 1340 28

11 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat E 238 19 167 5 185 2 223 2 526 15 1339 43

12 BORGATO Giacomo PPC1500 Italy S 231 8 169 2 178 0 222 4 503 14 1303 28

13 WOYTACEK Michael SSV Kellerberg E 237 8 166 2 153 1 213 3 516 9 1285 23

14 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 229 6 172 5 133 0 219 4 492 13 1245 28

15 LAHRES Andreas PPC Team Pfalz e. V. E 227 6 154 1 134 0 197 0 450 11 1162 18

16 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 228 6 127 0 124 0 205 3 449 5 1133 14

17 CASTIGLIA Concetta PPC1500 Italy MM 184 1 67 0 60 1 150 0 305 3 766 5

18 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

1500 Pistol

Overall Gäste
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 1469 65

2 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 1463 52

3 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 1453 60

4 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 1441 57

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 1452 53

2 LEITNER Franz SG Hopfgarten M 1357 29

3 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M DNF 0

1 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 1434 42

2 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs E 1406 53

3 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 1360 38

4 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 1358 27

5 LAIMINGER Josef SG Hopfgarten E 1355 31

6 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach E 1347 25

7 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 1345 38

8 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 1344 31

9 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 1340 28

10 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat E 1339 43

11 SODAMIN Gerhard SV Straßburg E 1308 31

12 WOYTACEK Michael SSV Kellerberg E 1285 23

13 LAHRES Andreas PPC Team Pfalz e. V. E 1162 18

1 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 1374 29

2 BORGATO Giacomo PPC1500 Italy S 1303 28

3 SODAMIN Brigitte SV Straßburg S 1271 20

4 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 1245 28

1 UNTERWEGER Christoph PSV Klagenfurt MM 1275 20

2 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 1244 28

3 FERCHER Sven HSV Klagenfurt MM 1223 24

4 OTTE Christian SV Straßburg MM 1204 15

5 NADOBA Manfred HSV Villach MM 1098 11

6 GORTON Georg SV Straßburg MM 954 12

7 CASTIGLIA Concetta PPC1500 Italy MM 766 5

1 SCHÖNFELDER Stefan SV Straßburg uc 1409 31

2 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 1133 14

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

High Master

Expert

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

1500 Pistol - Classified

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Master
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 240 18 180 8 229 7 237 8 593 34 1479 75

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus M 240 19 176 9 226 7 234 11 583 26 1459 72

3 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 239 16 174 4 226 5 233 9 579 15 1451 49

4 KRASSNIG Rupert HSV Klagenfurt E 236 14 171 5 153 0 207 7 538 13 1305 39

5 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach M 235 9 166 1 107 0 227 6 506 10 1241 26

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

1500 Revolver

Overall Kärnten
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Ergebnis X

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 238 17 177 7 234 3 235 7 589 36 1473 70

2 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 236 14 179 11 232 7 236 6 586 28 1469 66

3 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 238 14 180 11 224 4 232 7 578 23 1452 59

4 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 239 15 179 9 226 4 224 3 574 24 1442 55

5 LAIMINGER Josef SG Hopfgarten M 234 10 174 9 215 3 221 7 574 19 1418 48

6 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 234 11 172 5 210 3 220 8 572 12 1408 39

7 LAHRES Andreas PPC Team Pfalz e. V. M 232 8 172 3 197 0 220 2 558 18 1379 31

8 LEITNER Franz SG Hopfgarten M 229 3 170 5 219 2 193 1 566 17 1377 28

9 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 233 6 161 2 210 0 232 5 538 18 1374 31

10 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 212 3 167 3 213 2 230 7 507 6 1329 21

11 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 230 9 172 4 208 7 170 0 547 18 1327 38

12 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs S 230 9 169 3 196 1 213 4 500 7 1308 24

13 BORGATO Giacomo PPC1500 Italy S 227 13 174 1 152 0 220 5 522 16 1295 35

14 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 231 4 166 2 162 0 198 2 497 3 1254 11

15 GASPARINI Marco PPC1500 Italy E 177 7 175 6 164 0 210 0 523 19 1249 32

16 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 226 6 166 4 129 1 207 2 496 7 1224 20

17 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 121 3 130 2 95 1 141 0 371 2 858 8

18 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

1500 Revolver

Overall Gäste
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Name Verein K
la

s
s
e

Ergebnis X

1 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 1479 75

2 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 1473 70

3 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 1451 49

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 1469 66

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus M 1459 72

3 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 1452 59

4 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 1442 55

5 LAIMINGER Josef SG Hopfgarten M 1418 48

6 LAHRES Andreas PPC Team Pfalz e. V. M 1379 31

7 LEITNER Franz SG Hopfgarten M 1377 28

8 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach M 1241 26

1 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 1408 39

2 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 1374 31

3 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 1329 21

4 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 1327 38

5 KRASSNIG Rupert HSV Klagenfurt E 1305 39

6 GASPARINI Marco PPC1500 Italy E 1249 32

7 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E DNF 0

1 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs S 1308 24

2 BORGATO Giacomo PPC1500 Italy S 1295 35

3 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 1254 11

4 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 1224 20

1 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 858 8

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

1500 Revolver - Classified

Sharpshooter

Marksman

High Master

Master

Expert
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Ergebnis X

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 296 14 277 8 573 22

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 295 14 256 3 551 17

3 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 289 11 243 3 532 14

4 KRASSNIG Rupert HSV Klagenfurt uc 279 4 225 1 504 5

5 OTTE Christian SV Straßburg MM 249 6 184 1 433 7

6 FERCHER Sven HSV Klagenfurt MM 195 0 128 0 323 0

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Distinguished Pistol

Overall Kärnten
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 299 21 284 4 583 25

2 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 297 15 282 5 579 20

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 297 16 277 6 574 22

4 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 292 15 268 3 560 18

5 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 287 12 196 1 483 13

6 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 272 8 161 0 433 8

7 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 247 3 170 2 417 5

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Distinguished Pistol

Overall Gäste
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Name Verein K
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s
s
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Ergebnis

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 583 25

2 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 579 20

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 574 22

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 573 22

1 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 560 18

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 551 17

3 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 532 14

4 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 433 8

1 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 483 13

1 OTTE Christian SV Straßburg MM 433 7

2 FERCHER Sven HSV Klagenfurt MM 323 0

1 KRASSNIG Rupert HSV Klagenfurt uc 504 5

2 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 417 5

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Distinguished Pistol - Classified

High Master

Master
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Ergebnis X

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 291 12 266 2 557 14

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Distinguished Revolver

Overall Kärnten
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Name Verein K
la

s
s
e

Ergebnis X

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 300 23 287 6 587 29

2 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 300 16 280 7 580 23

3 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 296 13 270 1 566 14

4 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 294 15 269 0 563 15

5 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 286 14 266 7 552 21

6 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat S 288 10 258 1 546 11

7 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 270 2 219 0 489 2

8 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 258 3 141 1 399 4

9 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 0 0 0 0 DNF 0

10 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 0 0 0 0 DNF 0

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Distinguished Revolver

Overall Gäste
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 587 29

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 557 14

1 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 580 23

2 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 552 21

3 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M DNF 0

1 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 566 14

2 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 563 15

3 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 489 2

4 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E DNF 0

1 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat S 546 11

2 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 399 4

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Distinguished Revolver - Classified

High Master

Master
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Ergebnis X

1 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus M 296 16 290 12 586 28

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 297 20 283 8 580 28

3 SCHÖNFELDER Stefan SV Straßburg uc 272 12 256 3 528 15

4 KRASSNIG Rupert HSV Klagenfurt E 279 7 244 1 523 8

5 SODAMIN Gerhard SV Straßburg E 292 11 216 2 508 13

6 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 264 10 236 4 500 14

7 SODAMIN Brigitte SV Straßburg S 288 10 212 1 500 11

8 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach M 244 8 204 2 448 10

9 FERCHER Sven HSV Klagenfurt MM 266 9 181 1 447 10

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Open

Overall Kärnten
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Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 300 21 289 11 589 32

2 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 297 16 287 5 584 21

3 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 297 17 286 4 583 21

4 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 295 14 285 4 580 18

5 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 296 14 280 3 576 17

6 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 298 13 269 4 567 17

7 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 290 11 261 3 551 14

8 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 292 13 254 2 546 15

9 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs S 288 14 255 3 543 17

10 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 284 7 230 1 514 8

11 BORGATO Giacomo PPC1500 Italy S 267 12 215 3 482 15

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Open

Overall Gäste



P
la

tz

Name Verein K
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s
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Ergebnis X

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 583 21

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 580 28

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 589 32

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus M 586 28

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 584 21

4 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 580 18

5 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach M 448 10

1 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 576 17

2 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 567 17

3 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 551 14

4 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 546 15

5 KRASSNIG Rupert HSV Klagenfurt E 523 8

6 SODAMIN Gerhard SV Straßburg E 508 13

7 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 500 14

1 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs S 543 17

2 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 514 8

3 SODAMIN Brigitte SV Straßburg S 500 11

4 BORGATO Giacomo PPC1500 Italy S 482 15

1 FERCHER Sven HSV Klagenfurt MM 447 10

1 SCHÖNFELDER Stefan SV Straßburg uc 528 15

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Open - Classified

High Master

Master

Expert
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Name Verein L
a
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Ergebnis X

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus K 295 19 292 13 587 32

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus K 294 17 285 10 579 27

3 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach K 298 6 249 4 547 10

4 MARINITSCH Thomas PSV Klagenfurt K 191 1 216 2 407 3

5 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt K 243 8 102 1 345 9

6 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt K 73 0 15 0 88 0

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Rifle 1500 - Match 5

Overall Kärnten
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Ergebnis X

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz A 293 18 292 4 585 22

2 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs A 296 21 277 11 573 32

3 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs A 294 19 279 8 573 27

4 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs A 286 21 271 5 557 26

5 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs A 277 7 253 1 530 8

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Rifle 1500 - Match 5

Overall Gäste
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 585 22

2 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 573 32

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 557 26

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 587 32

1 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 579 27

2 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 530 8

3 MARINITSCH Thomas PSV Klagenfurt E 407 3

4 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 88 0

1 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 573 27

2 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 547 10

1 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 345 9

nur informativ / for information only

Marksman

Unclassified

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Rifle 1500 - Match 5  Classified

High Master

Master

Expert

Sharpshooter



P
la

tz

Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 180 15 298 11 478 26

2 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 180 14 293 15 473 29

3 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 180 17 289 6 469 23

4 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 180 14 287 7 467 21

5 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 179 14 284 8 463 22

6 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 178 12 248 1 426 13

7 SODAMIN Gerhard SV Straßburg E 177 7 249 2 426 9

8 UNTERWEGER Christoph PSV Klagenfurt MM 170 7 251 0 421 7

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Kärnten

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 5,5"
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Name Verein K
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e

Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 178 13 296 13 474 26

2 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 179 10 295 11 474 21

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 180 14 291 11 471 25

4 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 180 14 290 11 470 25

5 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 180 14 282 6 462 20

6 WOYTACEK Michael SSV Kellerberg E 179 10 280 6 459 16

7 GASPARINI Marco PPC1500 Italy S 180 14 278 5 458 19

8 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 176 10 281 12 457 22

9 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs E 178 7 278 6 456 13

10 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 173 5 273 4 446 9

11 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 179 7 264 3 443 10

12 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 178 7 245 2 423 9

13 CASTIGLIA Concetta PPC1500 Italy MM 171 0 160 0 331 0

14 GASPARINI Elena PPC1500 Italy uc 157 3 91 1 248 4

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Gäste

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 5,5"
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Name Verein K
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s
s
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Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 474 26

2 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 473 29

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 471 25

4 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 457 22

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 478 26

2 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 470 25

1 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 474 21

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 469 23

3 ZINNER Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 463 22

4 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 462 20

5 WOYTACEK Michael SSV Kellerberg E 459 16

6 KHÜNY Norbert USG Bludenz-Bürs E 456 13

7 SODAMIN Gerhard SV Straßburg E 426 9

8 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz-Bürs E 423 9

1 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 467 21

2 GASPARINI Marco PPC1500 Italy S 458 19

3 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 446 9

4 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 443 10

1 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 426 13

2 UNTERWEGER Christoph PSV Klagenfurt MM 421 7

3 CASTIGLIA Concetta PPC1500 Italy MM 331 0

1 GASPARINI Elena PPC1500 Italy uc 248 4

nur informativ / for information only

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 5,5" - Classified

High Master

Unclassified

Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman
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Name Verein K
la

s
s
e

Ergebnis X

1 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 178 14 282 5 460 19

2 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach uc 180 15 280 3 460 18

3 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach M 178 7 276 6 454 13

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Kärnten

Standard Revolver 4"
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Name Verein K
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s
s
e

Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 179 15 297 11 476 26

2 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 179 13 295 16 474 29

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 178 12 294 12 472 24

4 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 179 14 287 4 466 18

5 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 180 17 284 8 464 25

6 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 178 9 278 2 456 11

7 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat S 180 15 272 4 452 19

8 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 176 8 275 6 451 14

9 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 170 16 272 3 442 19

10 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 176 5 259 3 435 8

11 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 176 7 256 2 432 9

12 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 170 3 247 4 417 7

13 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 166 1 237 3 403 4

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Gäste

Standard Revolver 4"
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Name Verein K
la

s
s
e

Ergebnis X

1 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 464 25

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 460 19

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 476 26

2 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 474 29

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 472 24

4 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach M 454 13

1 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 466 18

2 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 456 11

3 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 442 19

4 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 435 8

5 DAMBERGER Karin HSV Stadl-Paura E 417 7

1 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat S 452 19

2 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 451 14

3 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 432 9

1 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach uc 460 18

2 THIEN Uwe Post-SV Graz uc 403 4

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Standard Revolver 4" - Classified

High Master

Master
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 180 17 291 9 471 26

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 176 12 283 6 459 18

3 MARINITSCH Thomas PSV Klagenfurt E 178 9 277 4 455 13

4 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 178 9 260 2 438 11

5 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach E 179 6 254 3 433 9

6 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 174 5 203 1 377 6

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Kärnten

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol 3,65"
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 179 14 292 9 471 23

2 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 180 5 289 5 469 10

3 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 180 13 285 6 465 19

4 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 180 13 272 5 452 18

5 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 176 10 248 5 424 15

6 WOYTACEK Michael SSV Kellerberg E 175 6 245 2 420 8

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Gäste

Standard Semi-Automatc Pistol 3,65"
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 471 23

2 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs HM 452 18

1 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 465 19

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus M 459 18

1 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus E 471 26

2 CLEMENTI Thomas JSSK Steinbrunn E 469 10

3 MARINITSCH Thomas PSV Klagenfurt E 455 13

4 WASSERTHEURER Harald HSV Villach E 433 9

5 SULEYMAN Markus HSV Wien E 424 15

6 WOYTACEK Michael SSV Kellerberg E 420 8

1 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach S 438 11

1 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV Klagenfurt MM 377 6

nur informativ / for information only

Unclassified

Marksman

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Standard Semi-Automatc Pistol 3,65" - Classified

Sharpshooter

Highmaster

Master

Expert
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 180 14 291 7 471 21

2 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus M 179 9 288 10 467 19

3 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 180 15 286 8 466 23

4 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach uc 60 2 273 5 333 7

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Kärnten

Standard Revolver 2,75 "
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Ergebnis X

1 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 180 15 291 5 471 20

2 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 179 12 290 12 469 24

3 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 180 13 289 5 469 18

4 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 180 16 284 6 464 22

5 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat S 180 12 270 5 450 17

6 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 177 9 270 3 447 12

7 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 172 5 266 2 438 7

8 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 174 6 233 3 407 9

9 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 174 6 200 0 374 6

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Overall Gäste

Standard Revolver 2,75 "
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis X

1 PAUL Bernhard SV Straßburg HM 471 21

2 GRUBER Gerhard SR-Hubertus HM 466 23

3 SCHÜLLER Günther LHA Linz HM 464 22

1 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs M 471 20

2 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 469 24

3 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs M 469 18

4 SMONJAK Marc SR-Hubertus M 467 19

1 HÖRL Manfred SG Hopfgarten E 447 12

2 STIGLMAYR Hans Peter SC Offenhausen E 407 9

1 WIMMER Hans SG Schwechat S 450 17

2 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz-Bürs S 438 7

3 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien S 374 6

1 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV Villach uc 333 7

nur informativ / for information only

Marksman

Unclassified

Expert

PPC  Kärntner Meisterschaft 2021

Standard Revolver 2,75 " - Classified

High Master

Master

Sharpshooter
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